
2019  WOMEN’S  SOFTBALL  LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Revised 7-25-2019
EA-Edwards A Field,  SMCC-Southern Maine Community College Field

Tues. June 4 11 Sierra Whitney Team Vs. Five County CU 5

Tues. June 18 7 Sierra Whitney Team Vs. Misfits 18

Thur. June 27 10 Sierra Whitney Team Vs. Five County CU  11

Tues. July 2 13 Misfits Vs. Sierra Whitney Team 5

Tues. July 9 5 Five County CU Vs. Misfits 10

Thur. July 11 5 Sierra Whitney Team Vs. Misfits  13

Tues. July 16 8 Misfits Vs. Five County CU 6

Thur. July 18 8 Sierra Whitney Team Vs. Five County CU 16

Tues. July 23 24 Misfits Vs. Sierra Whitney Team  9

Thur. July 25 2 Five County CU Vs. Misfits 22

Tues. July 30 10 Five County CU Vs. Sierra Whitney Team 13

Thur. Aug. 1 12 Misfits Vs. Five County CU  7

Tues. Aug. 6 4 Sierra Whitney Team Vs. Misfits  19

Thur. Aug. 8 1 Five County CU Vs. Sierra Whitney Team 19

Tues. Aug. 13 10 Misfits Vs. Sierra Whitney Team 6

Thur. Aug. 15 6 Five County CU Vs. Misfits 14

Tues. Aug. 20 7 Five County CU Vs. Sierra Whitney Team  5

Tues. Aug. 27 5 Misfits Vs. Five County CU 3

Home Team is listed first and should provide one new game ball and one back-up.




